Standard Results Novice A - Regular
3/7115

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 86 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8001 Ready 52.32 2.867 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 80 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12002 Gracie 58.06 2.584 2 0 0 0 0 90 1

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20001 Luna 58.99 2.611 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

3/7115
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16204 Lassen 50.95 2.983 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Prank 43.10 3.527 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16203 Sinner 57.51 2.643 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20206 Billy 44906 3.425 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20202 Pixie - 4 1 0 2 1 NQ
20203 Welder - 1 2 0 2 1 NQ
20208 Ranger 4529 3.400 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Rigby - 2 3 0 0 1 NQ
20204 Acey - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24201 Phantom 62.89 2.449 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24202 Triton 81.99 1.878 5 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

3/7115
8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8403 Dazzle 62.32 2.599 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8405 Cici 56.00 2.893 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12403 Callie 84.60 1.915 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
16403 Triton 40.79 4.070 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Winston 85.09 1.951 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16401 Huey 57.15 2.905 7 0 0 2 0 NQ
16402 Charmi 52.52  3.161 4 2 0 5 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

3/7115
20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20403 Dani 55.89 3.060 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20406 Mora 57.15 2.992 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20405 TJ 55.25 3.095 1 1 1 0 0 85 3
20205 Meeka 39.88 4.288 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Shade 81.69 2.093 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
20404 Radler - 3 2 0 2 1 NQ
20408 Loli 50.87 3.362 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20402 Ocean - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
3/7115

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

8402 Olathea 71.39 2493 1 2 0 1 0 NQ

8404 Bella 67.56 2.635 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8602 Ramus 67.03 2.656 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place

12808 Tag 4543 3.918 0 0 0 0 0 100

12404 Jett Racer 48.74 3.652 0 0 0 0 0 100

12402 Bella 52.04 3.420 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

12401 Brava 60.17 2.958 0 1 0 3 0 NQ

12603 Abby 69.22 2572 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

12602 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

16001 Hanna 56.25 3.253 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16601 Zip 52.44 3.490 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

16602 Randy 52.50 3.486 3 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
3/7115

16603 Caleb 56.41 3.244 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

16604 Harley 71.75 2.551 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

16606 Thunder 90.65 2.019 3 2 0 1 0 NQ

16607 Roxy 57.93 3.159 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 13 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20407 Chase 59.00 3.186 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20601 Marti 76.33 2.463 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20602 Fred 73.05 2574 3 1 0 0 0 NQ

20604 Grace 46.77 4.020 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20605 Tiva 4553 4.129 0 3 0 5 0 NQ

20606 Dui 5493 3.423 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20607 Kali 70.43 2.669 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20610 Ginger 65.74 2.860 2 3 0 0 0 NQ

20612 Beatle 56.83 3.308 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20613 Egan 53.06 3.543 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20614 Ziva 47.85 3.929 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

20615 Annie 53,50 3.514 1 2 0 0 0 NQ

20616 Lana 71.39 2.633 3 3 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
3/7115

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24401 Autry 5840 3.219 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24601 Autie 85.32 2.203 3 1 0 4 0 NQ
24602 Rango 50.99 3.687 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
24605 Zephyr 68.65 2.739 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24606 Hallie 68.72 2.736 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
26 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

26601 Tess 35.85 5.244 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/7115

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 8 NQs4 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8808 Pippa 46.50 3.828 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Brio 4744 3.752 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8811 Reba 58.20 3.058 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8810 Sally 58.84 3.025 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8802 Zach 61.45 2.897 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Riley 64.43 2.763 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Journey 64.44 2.762 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Chief 71.61 2.486 0 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Fly 43.19 4.121 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Toni 90.07 1.976 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Cash 57.49 3.096 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Doc - 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 10 NQs 13 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12807 Bliss 35.28 5.045 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Visa 38.82 4.585 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12815 Rudi 3942 4515 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 Maddie 4458 3.993 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12809 Remi 47.07 3.782 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Mini Cooper 4952 3.595 0 0 0 0 0 100
12812 ZiZiZ 59.00 3.017 0 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Mac 60.64 2.935 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Koda 65.13 2.733 0 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Wyatt 66.76 2.666 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/7115

12801 Agnes 43.01 4.139 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12802 Metro 52.29 3.404 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Major 68.97 2.581 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Enid - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12813 Encore 59.87 2.973 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Jaeger 39.18 4.543 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Gabby - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12818 Timer 64.28 2.769 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Izzy 58.73 3.031 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Kenzie 4288 4.151 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Shani - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12822 Tater Tot 60.81 2.927 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12828 Cosmo 48.77 3.650 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Abbie - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 15 NQs9 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Sc)urseT FauIth E Score Place
16804 Polo 37.87 4.832 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Cody 4217 4.340 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16817 Gimme 46.19 3.962 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16811 Ryann 46.98 3.895 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16820 Louis 47.94 3.817 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Robbie 48.46 3.776 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Mack 51.15 3.578 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Kirby 51.59 3.547 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Bandit 53.12 3.445 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Flower 56.38 3.246 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Cooper 56.89 3.217 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/7115

16806 Piper 57.68 3.173 0 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Rio 60.76  3.012 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Abby 61.08 2.996 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Darby 64.09 2.855 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Cayenne 59.00 3.102 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Kora 52.00 3.519 4 3 0 3 0 NQ
16810 Dash 4546 4.026 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Elly 48.21 3.796 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Tate - 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
16816 Mac - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
16819 Rai - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16824 Shelly - 0 0 2 0 1 NQ
16825 Pica 50.38 3.632 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Clyde - - - - - - ABS
16826 Tally - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 32 NQs 35 %Q 48
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20845 Panda 37.34 5.035 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20809 Rush 37.95 4.954 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20813 Porter 38.12 4.932 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20856 Butcher 39.22 4.793 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20841 Sophie 39.35 4.778 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 CcC 40.79 4.609 0 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Dexter 41.24 4.559 0 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Wired 41.58 4.521 0 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Shug 4166 4.513 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Blade 4194 4.483 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

37115

20831
20850
20812
20832
20862
20855
20824
20833
20828
20829
20846
20842
20818
20808
20847
20866
20807
20802
20825
20810
20872
20852
20801
20804
20805
20806
20811
20814
20815
20816
20817
20819
20820
20821
20822
20823

Katy Muppet
Kitt
Buster Brown
Reba
Flair
Mesa
Eddie
Jet
Cookie
Chloe
Pip
MarJus
Maddy
Cannon
Sam
Taylor
Fallon
Hana
Venus
Parteigh
lzzy
Gemma
Savanna
Perk
Great
Bailey
Charlee
Selby
Lola
Razz
Trip
Dune
Ink
Edge
Piper
Marco

43.03
43.93
44.60
45.05
45.29
45.79
46.21
46.52
48.20
50.89
50.93
52.80
52.99
54.24
54.33
55.02
55.85
56.03
56.56
57.81
58.85
64.78
43.94
49.88
46.56
39.24
39.42
42.94
82.40

51.66
48.13
51.82
44.53
56.11
54.32

4.369
4.280
4.215
4173
4.151
4.106
4.068
4.041
3.900
3.694
3.691
3.561
3.548
3.466
3.460
3.417
3.366
3.355
3.324
3.252
3.195
2.902
4.279
3.769
4.038
4.791
4.769
4.378
2.282

3.639
3.906
3.628
4.222
3.351
3.461
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/7115

20826 Kelso 53.10 3.540 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20827 Becky 48.27 3.895 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20830 Kiwi 59.92 3.138 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20834 Wynn - 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20837 Willow 66.62 2.822 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Stella 57.98 3.242 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Eerie 37.29 5.042 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20843 Zuzu 5452 3.448 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20844 Kruz 46.12 4.076 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Cody - 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Josie 63.41 2.965 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20854 JimmyB 43.70 4.302 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20857 Gypsee 47.34 3.971 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
20860 Versace 57.62 3.263 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20861 Spur 51.74 3.634 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20864 Super-G 4432 4.242 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20865 Boo 41.77 4.501 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
20868 Jagger -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20869 Brillo 4550 4.132 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20870 Stein 4297 4.375 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20871 Speedy 4485 4.192 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20851 Bailey - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 20 NQs 10 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
24815 Paddy 39.21 4.795 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24826 Hawke Eye 42.85 4.387 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24811 Zara 43.38 4.334 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

37115

24829
24818
24809
24806
24812
24821
24834
24819
24833
24831
24803
24832
24801
24835
24804
24827
24828
24802
24805
24810
24813
24816
24817
24822
24823
24830
24836

Maggie
lggy
Ruby
Addie
Annie
Artemis
Envy
Vibrant
Zulu
Trip
Echo
Vega
Sully
Rafe
Willie
Dash
Magic
Baker
Zef
Cole
Brie
Sasha
Jag
Nahmi
Baillie
Finn
Frankie

43.83
44.98
46.33
47.93
49.25
49.81
50.38
50.46
50.51
52.54
52.61
53.35
53.68
55.62
56.10
57.97
70.75
73.19
63.99
47.35
50.15
58.26
50.14
69.01
42.23
48.14
70.87

4.289
4.180
4.058
3.922
3.817
3.774
3.732
3.726
3.722
3.578
3.573
3.524
3.502
3.380
3.351
3.243
2.657
2.569
2.938
3.970
3.749
3.227
3.750
2.724
4.452
3.905
2.653
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

3/7115

26 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
26802 Effen 38.83 4.842 0 0 0 0 100 1
26801 Nitro 37.57 5.004 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

SCT: 78 sec

Course Faults

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Score Place

SCT: 80 sec

Course Faults

ABS

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

3/7115

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16206 Striker --

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20215 Bren 71.30 2.160

NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

3/7115
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8407 Amos 61.81 2.880 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8408 Max 100.65 1.769 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8604 Gordon 57.32 3.105 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12406 Stetson 57.03 3.209 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12405 Murphy 86.83 2.108 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20617 Annie 7480 2513 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20619 Harry - 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20620 Tango - 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20621 Cosmo - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20623 Katie - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/7115

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 81 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
4801 Foxy 53.74 3.312 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Bubbles 69.24 2.571 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Dessa -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8830 Willow 53.71 3.314 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Buster 54.46 3.268 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Coco 63.67 2.796 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8816 Zoe 63.92 2.785 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8824 Sarah 66.08 2.694 0 0 0 0 0 100
8827 Tillie 70.61 2.521 0 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Willie - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
8822 Bode 7540 2.361 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8823 Dempsey 52.99 3.359 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
8826 Ruger 4519 3.939 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8828 Galen 78.83 2.258 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8833 Teddy - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
8829 Gretchen -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/7115

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

12832 Dani 52.21 3.505 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12830 Brady 62.71 2.918 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12834 Otto 4400 4.159 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQs 12 %Q 7.7
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place

16845 Grip 46.72 4.024 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16830 Milo 59.58 3.155 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16831 SoBe 4495 4.182 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16832 Lily 5414 3.472 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

16834 Aladdin 53.48 3.515 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

16835 Simon 52.24 3.599 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16836 Shay 58.54 3.211 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

16838 Khaos 42.06 4.470 2 2 0 2 0 NQ

16839 Scotty 49.36 3.809 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

16840 Zayla 54.46 3.452 0 3 0 1 0 NQ

16841 Sadie 98.93 1.900 4 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/7115

16843 Reese 4551 4.131 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16844 Skye 58.74  3.201 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 6 NQs2 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20876 Surge 52.52 3.580 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20875 Millie 63.01 2.984 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20874 Finn 63.58 2.957 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20883 Tillie 63.66 2.953 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20877 Hemi 65.77 2.858 0 0 0 0 0 100
20880 Diesel 7254 2592 0 0 0 0 0 100
20878 Trudi 63.33 2.969 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20884 Elsa 85.18 2.207 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
3/7115

8 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8001 Ready 33.38 2.996 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
12002 Gracie 32.72 3.056 0 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place

20001 Luna 28.02 3.747 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
3/7115

12 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12404 Jett Racer 22.55 4.435 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
16403 Triton 27.36  3.765 0 0 0 0 100 1
16203 Sinner 28.10 3.665 0 0 0 0 100 2
16001 Hanna 29.84 3.452 1 0 0 0 95 3

16204 Lassen 3142 3.278 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place
20208 Ranger 20.95 5.012 0 0 0 0 100
20211 Addict 27.52 3.815 2 0 0 0 90 2
20201 Isis 2949 3.561 0 0 1 0 NQ
20202 Pixie 30.07 3.492 1 0 3 0 NQ
20203 Welder - 1 2 0 1 NQ
20206 Billy 3247 3.234 2 2 2 0 NQ
20207 Devin 41.83 2.510 3 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

3/7/115
20209 Rigby 51.87 3 1 0 0 NQ
20407 Chase 31.08 1 1 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: SCT: 38 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place
24202 Triton 28.63 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Regular
3/7115

8 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8405 Cici 29.88 4.284 0 0 0 0 100 1
8403 Dazzle 43.09 2.971 0 0 0 0 100 2
12 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12808 Tag 28.69 4.461 1 0 0 0 95 1

12402 Bella 35.87 3.568 1 0 0 0 95
12403 Callie 46.27 2.766 0 0 0 0 94 3
12401 Brava 33.76  3.791 0 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
16601 Zip 2449 5431 0 0 0 0 100
16402 Charmi 30.48 4.364 1 0 0 0 95 2
16201 Winston 48.38 2.749 1 1 0 0 NQ
16202 Prank 40.57 3.278 4 3 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
3/7115

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 0 NQs9 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place

20205 Meeka 27.11  5.090 0 1 1 0 NQ

20213 Hala 4129 3.342 3 1 0 0 NQ

20401 Shade 4223 3.268 2 3 0 0 NQ

20403 Dani 4711 2.929 2 2 1 0 NQ

20404 Radler 33.66 4.100 3 0 1 0 NQ

20406 Mora 40.06 3.445 2 0 0 0 NQ

20408 Loli 36.73 3.757 1 1 0 0 NQ

20606 Dui - 0 1 0 0 NQ

20612 Beatle 38.81 3.556 2 1 1 0 NQ

20204 Acey - - - - - - ABS

20402 Ocean - 0 0 0 0 AlS
24 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps Course Faults Score Place

R W F E

24401 Autry 2944 4688 1 2 3 0 NQ
24601 Autie - 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
3/7115
8 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 51 sec NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8404 Bella 44,03 3.566 0 0 0 0 100 1
8402 Olathea 50.67 3.098 3 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 48 sec NQs 0 %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12603 Abby 4110 3.820 0 0 0 0 100 1
12602 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 46 sec NQs 3  %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16604 Harley 42.06 3.852 0 0 0 0 100 1
16607 Roxy 51.72 3.132 0 0 0 0 85 2
16401 Huey 66.17 2.448 6 1 0 0 NQ
16602 Randy - 2 2 0 1 NQ
16606 Thunder - 3 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
3/7115

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 3 NQs9 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
20857 Gypsee 26.62 6.273 0 0 0 0 100 1
20615 Annie 27.92 5.981 0 0 0 0 100 2
20610 Ginger 38.59 4.328 0 0 0 0 100 3

20602 Fred 38.85 4.299 0 2 0 0 NQ

20604 Grace 45.38 3.680 1 2 2 0 NQ

20605 Tiva 39.11  4.270 2 1 4 0 NQ

20607 Kali 51.56 3.239 0 0 0 0 NQ

20613 Egan 50.52 3.306 2 2 0 0 NQ

20616 Lana 58.35 2.862 1 5 2 0 NQ

20821 Edge 2941 5678 1 1 1 0 NQ

20834 Wynn 36.83 4.534 3 3 5 0 NQ

20844 Kruz 31.56 5.292 3 1 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place

24802 Baker 52.29 3.194 0 0 0 0 85 1

24201 Phantom 61.46 2.717 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

3/7115
24602 Rango 30.59 5.459 1 2 2 0 NQ
24605 Zephyr 49.77 3.355 1 2 1 0 NQ
24606 Hallie - 4 3 3 1 NQ
24836 Frankie 47.03 3.551 1 0 0 0 NQ
26 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se F?:ults E Score Place
26601 Tess 27.29 6.119 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/7115

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8808 Pippa 31.61 4.967 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Brio 31.90 4.922 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Cash 38.96 4.030 0 0 0 0 100 3
8602 Ramus 40.46 3.880 0 0 0 0 100 4

8810 Sally 41.23 3.808 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Chief 49.21 3.190 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Zach 56.33 2.787 1 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Journey 40.45 3.881 0 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Fly 2580 6.085 0 1 1 1 NQ
8807 Toni - 1 0 0 1 NQ
8811 Reba 43.58 3.603 0 1 1 0 NQ
8813 Doc 70.04 2.242 2 3 4 0 NQ
8806 Riley - - -- - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 6 NQs 16 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12807 Bliss 23.48 6.687 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Visa 27.54 5.701 0 0 0 0 100 2
12820 Kenzie 30.79 5.099 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Metro 43.02 3.649 0 0 0 0 100 4
12824 Mac 4432 3.542 0 0 0 0 100
12812 ZiziZ 45.77 3.430 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Agnes 33.53 4.682 1 1 2 0 NQ
12804 Mini Cooper 33.62 4.670 0 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Major 51.11 3.072 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/7115

12806 Enid 35.70 4.398 2 1 1 0 NQ
12809 Remi 36.26  4.330 1 1 2 0 NQ
12810 Koda 53.30 2.946 1 1 1 0 NQ
12811 Maddie 44.67 3.515 2 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Encore 49.22 3.190 1 1 1 0 NQ
12814 Jaeger 26.37 5.954 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Rudi 4381 3.584 3 2 1 0 NQ
12818 Timer 52.90 2.968 2 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Izzy 4125 3.806 2 1 1 0 NQ
12821 Shani 33.38 4.703 0 1 0 0 NQ
12822 Tater Tot 39.80 3.945 2 1 2 0 NQ
12825 Wyatt 52.13 3.012 1 2 2 0 NQ
12828 Cosmo - 1 0 0 1 NQ
12816 Gabby - - - - - - ABS
12823 Abbie - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 12 NQs 13 %Q 48
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16804 Polo 26.33 6.153 0 0 0 0 100 1
16819 Rai 27.92 5.802 0 0 0 0 100 2
16811 Ryann 28.92 5.602 0 0 0 0 100 3
16825 Pica 3458 4.685 0 0 0 0 100 4
16823 Bandit 36.62 4.424 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Louis 36.77 4.406 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Mack 36.78 4.405 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Kirby 38.97 4.157 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Flower 39.30 4.122 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Cooper 4130 3.923 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/7115

16806 Piper 43.19 3.751 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Rio 4573 3.543 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Caleb - 0 0 0 1 NQ
16802 Cayenne 43.11  3.758 1 1 1 0 NQ
16805 Abby 50.28 3.222 0 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Robbie 41.47 3.906 1 1 0 0 NQ
16809 Kora 30.16 5.371 2 1 2 0 NQ
16810 Dash 40.99 3.952 2 1 0 0 NQ
16812 Darby - 2 2 1 1 NQ
16813 Elly 38.03 4.260 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Tate 39.39 4.113 1 2 1 0 NQ
16816 Mac 29.21 5.546 0 1 1 0 NQ
16817 Gimme 46.87 3.456 0 2 1 0 NQ
16818 Cody 27.66 5.857 1 1 1 0 NQ
16824 Shelly 43.05 3.763 0 1 0 0 NQ
16801 Clyde - - -- - - - ABS
16826 Tally - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 29 NQs 35 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20870 Stein 23.62 7.070 0 0 0 0 100 1
20809 Rush 2544 6.564 0 0 0 0 100 2
20839 Eerie 26.06 6.408 0 0 0 0 100 3
20867 Wired 26.69 6.257 0 0 0 0 100 4
20845 Panda 26.74 6.245 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Bailey 27.26 6.126 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Shug 28.09 5.945 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Blade 28.68 5.823 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

37115

20803
20841
20827
20828
20824
20861
20862
20823
20812
20829
20848
20837
20855
20842
20818
20807
20866
20833
20810
20822
20852
20601
20614
20801
20802
20804
20805
20808
20811
20813
20814
20815
20816
20817
20819
20820

CC
Sophie
Becky
Cookie
Eddie
Spur
Flair
Marco
Buster Brown
Chloe
Cody
Willow
Mesa
MarJus
Maddy
Fallon
Taylor
Jet
Parteigh
Piper
Gemma
Marti
Ziva
Savanna
Hana
Perk
Great
Cannon
Charlee
Porter
Selby
Lola
Razz
Trip
Dune
Ink

28.95
29.31
29.66
30.05
31.21
31.49
32.55
32.82
32.86
33.30
34.82
35.09
35.25
36.13
36.56
37.62
38.25
38.33
42.22
42.66
43.94
52.20
32.17
41.61

32.64
39.78
40.13
31.10
28.18
30.91
63.52

25.05
32.45
36.86

5.769
5.698
5.630
5.557
5.351
5.303
5.131
5.088
5.082
5.015
4.796
4.759
4.738
4.622
4.568
4.439
4.366
4.357
3.955
3.915
3.801
3.199
5.191
4.013

5.116
4.198
4.161
5.370
5.926
5.403
2.629

6.667
5.146
4.531
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/7115

20825 Venus 37.55 4.447 0 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Kelso 3462 4.824 1 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Kiwi 28.10 5.943 2 3 3 0 NQ
20831 Katy Muppet 32.81 5.090 1 1 1 0 NQ
20832 Reba 36.42 4.585 1 1 1 0 NQ
20838 Stella 40.88 4.085 0 0 1 0 NQ
20843 Zuzu 3759 4.443 0 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Pip 31.63 5.280 0 0 2 0 NQ
20847 Sam 3463 4.822 1 1 1 0 NQ
20849 Josie 36.91 4.525 0 1 0 0 NQ
20850 Kitt 34.43 4.850 1 1 0 0 NQ
20854 JimmyB 30.07 5.554 0 1 1 0 NQ
20856 Butcher 37.26 4.482 1 2 0 0 NQ
20858 Dexter 31.36 5.325 1 2 1 0 NQ
20860 Versace 30.31 5.510 0 0 1 0 NQ
20864 Super-G 28.01 5.962 0 1 1 0 NQ
20865 Boo - 1 1 3 0 NQ
20868 Jagger 26.55 6.290 0 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Brillo 31.47 5.307 0 0 1 0 NQ
20871 Speedy 30.05 5.557 0 1 0 0 NQ
20851 Bailey - - - - - - ABS
20872 Izzy - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 11 NQs 16 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24826 Hawke Eye 26.52 6.297 0 0 0 0 100 1
24823 Baillie 28.51 5.858 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Ruby 31.54 5.295 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/7115

24810 Cole 32.04 5212 0o 0 0 0 100 4
24834 Envy 36.44 4.583 0 0 0 0 100
24832 Vega 36.72 4.548 0o 0 0 0 100
24803 Echo 37.00 4.514 0 0 0 0 100
24831 Trip 38.90 4.293 0 0 0 0 100
24835 Rafe 39.81 4.195 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Sully 39.98 4177 0 0 0 0 100
24827 Dash 4341 3.847 0o 0 0 0 100
24804 Willie 41.08 4.065 1 1 1 0 NQ
24805 Zef 4362 3.829 3 2 2 0 NQ
24806 Addie 44.03 3.793 2 2 1 0 NQ
24811 Zara 33.31 5.014 0o 1 0 0 NQ
24812 Annie 35.77  4.669 0o 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Brie 39.92 4.183 3 2 3 0 NQ
24815 Paddy 25.72  6.493 o 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Sasha 48.98 3.410 1 1 0 0 NQ
24817 Jag 4217  3.960 1 0 0 O NQ
24818 lggy 30.28 5.515 o 1 1 0 NQ
24819 Vibrant 33.62 4.967 0o 0 1 0 NQ
24821 Artemis 34.92 4782 o 0 1 0 NQ
24822 Nahmi 35.32 4.728 2 0 1 0 NQ
24829 Maggie 32.78  5.095 0o 1 0 0 NQ
24830 Finn 3220 5.186 1 0 1 0 NQ
24833 Zulu 4421 3.777 1 0 1 0 NQ
24828 Magic - U ABS



JWW Results

Master - Regular

3/7115

26 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
26801 Nitro 26.94 6.199 0 0 0 0 100 1
26802 Effen 26.29 6.352 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

3/7115

16 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16206 Striker 29.01 3.619 0 1 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20215 Bren - 3 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
3/7/15

8 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8408 Max - 3 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place

20621 Cosmo -- 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

3/7/15

8 inches Yardage: SCT: 53 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8407 Amos 41.28 0 0 0 0 100 1
8604 Gordon 39.64 1 2 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: SCT: 51sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12405 Murphy 55.44 0 0 0 0 88 1
12406 Stetson 2 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16608 Charlie 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
3/7115

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fe::ults E Score Place

20617 Annie 63.70 2.622 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/7115

4 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 56 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Foxy 36.17 4.341 0 0 0 0 100 1

4803 Bubbles 64.34 2.440 1 2 0 0 NQ
4804 Miss Sarah 63.90 2457 0 0 0 0 NQ
4802 Dessa -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
8826 Ruger 31.33  5.011 0 0 0 0 100 1
8822 Bode 3752 4.184 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Coco 4117 3.813 0 0 0 0 100 3
8830 Willow 4494 3.494 0 0 0 0 100 4
8824 Sarah 50.18 3.129 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Willie 62.54 2510 1 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Buster 40.67 3.860 1 1 2 0 NQ
8823 Dempsey 50.29 3.122 1 2 0 0 NQ
8827 Tillie 60.95 2576 2 0 0 0 NQ
8828 Galen 5752 2.729 0 0 0 0 NQ
8833 Teddy 36.34 4.320 1 0 0 0 NQ

8829 Gretchen - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/7115

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
12830 Brady 38.12 4.250 0 0 0 0 100 1
12832 Dani 41.28 3.924 0 0 0 0 100 2

12834 Otto 2988 5422 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
16843 Reese 26.77 6.238 0 0 0 0 100 1
16831 SoBe 27.52 6.068 0 0 0 0 100 2
16840 Zayla 33.49 4.987 0 0 0 0 100 3
16834 Aladdin 34.16  4.889 0 0 0 0 100 4
16844 Skye 34.94 4.780 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Shay 36.55 4.569 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Milo 52.73 3.167 1 1 0 0 NQ
16832 Lily 35.54 4.699 0 1 2 0 NQ
16835 Simon 37.71 4429 0 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Scotty 35.84 4.660 0 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Sadie 52.97 3.153 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/7115

16845 Grip 3212  5.199 1 1 0 0 NQ
16838 Khaos - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place
20878 Trudi 4552 3.669 0 0 0 0 100 1
20875 Millie 47.28 3.532 0 0 0 0 100 2
20623 Katie - 2 0 0 0 NQ
20874 Finn - 0 0 1 0 NQ
20876 Surge 42.61 3.919 0 0 1 0 NQ
20877 Hemi 61.33 2.723 1 2 1 0 NQ
20883 Tillie 47.00 3.553 1 1 1 0 NQ
20884 Elsa - 1 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
3/7115

12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs 0 %Q 100

Points
1's 24 57 810 SB

12002 Gracie 25.63 1 0 12 18 20 51 1

Armband Call Name Time Score Place




FAST Results Novice B - Regular
3/7115

8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8403 Dazzle 34.17 3 0 18 27 20 68 1
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12402 Bella 33.47 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
12404 Jett Racer 35.49 3 9 18 27 20 77 2
12822 Tater Tot 31.24 5 6 18 18 20 67 3
12808 Tag 29.55 4 4 12 27 O NQ
12810 Koda -- 2 9 11 10 O NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 6 NQs1 %Q 86
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16403 Triton 35.82 5 5 18 27 20 75 1
16202 Prank 37.19 5 7 18 27 20 75 2
16607 Roxy 33.15 4 0 18 27 20 69 3
16402 Charmi 30.12 3 0 18 27 20 68 4
16401 Huey 43.61 2 7 18 27 20 66
16203 Sinner 43.10 1 5 18 19 20 55



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
3/7115

16201 Winston 43.58 1 0 11 19 20 NQ
20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 9 NQs5 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time 1s 24 P05|_r7|ts 810 SB Score Place
20602 Fred 31.27 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
20834 Wynn 27.47 5 4 18 27 20 74 2
20209 Rigby 31.19 3 3 18 27 20 71 3
20213 Hala 27.08 4 0 18 27 20 69 4
20605 Tiva 23.30 3 5 11 27 20 66
20404 Radler 38.18 3 3 18 27 20 65
20601 Marti 35.05 2 3 18 18 20 58
20202 Pixie 27.18 5 4 18 10 20 57
20612 Beatle 40.17 5 4 18 18 20 57
20205 Meeka 32.38 4 3 18 27 O NQ
20206 Billy 34.02 6 0 18 27 O NQ
20207 Devin - 0 3 11 0 0 NQ
20211 Addict 35.29 4 5 12 9 0 NQ
20613 Egan 38.69 2 7 5 27 0 NQ
20402 Ocean -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

3/7/15
24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24605 Zephyr 35.54 0 9 18 19 20 63 1
24828 Magic 36.51 2 0 12 17 0 NQ



FAST Results

Open - Regular

3/7115
8 inches SCT: 38 sec NQs 0 %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 840 Score Place
8806 Riley 33.56 2 3 18 17 60 1
12 inches SCT: 35sec NQs 2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time Ts 24 57 810 Score Place
12821 Shani 32.23 4 9 12 17 62 1
12806 Enid 29.64 2 3 6 27 NQ
12819 Izzy 45.63 1 3 12 17 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec NQs2 %QO0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time Ts 24 57 810 Score Place
16809 Kora 34.03 3 3 13 18 NQ
16825 Pica - 0 0o 13 27 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
3/7115

20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20824 Eddie 33.92 5 7 18 27 20 76 1
20201 Isis 35.90 5 3 18 18 20 61 2
20606 Dui 36.23 5 9 13 8 20 NQ
20826 Kelso 42.83 2 7 13 17 0 NQ
24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24602 Rango 32.00 3 9 12 18 20 62 1
24601 Autie 36.84 1 3 13 27 O NQ

24819 Vibrant 40.91 1 7 12 27 O NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular
3/7115
8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8809 Brio 34.53 3 0 7 17 0 NQ
8810 Sally 28.10 3 3 11 18 0 NQ
8811 Reba 48.98 2 0 6 8 0 NQ
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12811 Maddie 36.22 4 0 13 27 O NQ
12823 Abbie - - - -- - -- ABS
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
; Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16819 Rai 36.39 6 7 18 27 20 77 1



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
3/7115

20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQs9 %Q 10
Armband Call Name Time Ts 24 chl_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20615 Annie 27.88 3 7 18 27 20 75 1

20604 Grace 42.83 3 0 6 8 0 NQ

20611 Freeman 43.34 2 5 11 18 0 NQ

20802 Hana 37.01 2 7 11 8 0 NQ

20813 Porter - 5 0 13 8 0 NQ

20815 Lola 36.70 2 7 18 17 0 NQ

20820 Ink 38.97 2 3 18 19 0 NQ

20827 Becky 36.58 2 7 18 8 20 NQ

20844 Kruz 40.26 2 7 18 17 20 NQ

20847 Sam 36.33 3 5 5 17 0 NQ
24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time Ts 24 Po5|_r71ts 810 SB Score Place

24401 Autry 32.54 3 4 18 17 0 NQ

24606 Hallie 40.23 3 0 13 18 0 NQ

24822 Nahmi 39.82 2 2 6 0 O NQ

24830 Finn 30.38 3 7 18 8 20 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Regular

3/7115
8 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8401 Rue - - - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12802 Metro 34.13 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
12828 Cosmo 32.23 3 7 18 17 20 65 2
12815 Rudi 41.05 6 7 18 18 20 63 3
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16806 Piper 32.00 4 0 13 17 O NQ
16816 Mac 34.36 3 4 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
3/7115

20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 6 NQs 10 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time Ts 24 chl_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20870 Stein 29.91 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
20839 Eerie 32.30 3 9 18 27 20 77 2
20831 Katy Muppet 31.91 3 7 18 27 20 75 3
20833 Jet 33.47 3 7 18 27 20 74 4
20850 Kitt 33.96 4 7 18 17 20 65
20860 Versace 35.07 2 7 1 27 20 64
20810 Parteigh -- 2 4 11 8 0 NQ
20814 Selby 32.72 3 4 18 27 O NQ
20832 Reba 30.95 3 4 18 17 0 NQ
20845 Panda 31.72 4 2 6 18 0 NQ
20846 Pip 38.15 2 7 18 8 20 NQ
20854 JimmyB 31.04 4 6 18 19 0 NQ
20866 Taylor 31.22 3 4 18 27 O NQ
20869 Brillo 25.49 3 4 18 27 O NQ
20871 Speedy 29.16 3 4 11 18 0 NQ
20872 Izzy 36.20 1 4 18 17 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
3/7115

24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24829 Maggie 32.41 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
24806 Addie 31.77 5 3 13 27 0 NQ
24811 Zara 30.44 5 3 13 27 0 NQ
24815 Paddy 40.67 5 9 6 18 0 NQ
24821 Artemis 41.38 2 4 18 17 0 NQ
24826 Hawke Eye 28.44 6 3 18 17 0 NQ
26 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1's 2-4 57 810 SB

26802 Effen 40.10 5 6 12 27 O NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
3/7115

20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20215 Bren 36.57 1 4 18 27 20 69 1



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

3/7115
8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8828 Galen 44.70 2 3 6 18 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q0O0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16830 Milo -- 5 4 13 19 O NQ
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20621 Cosmo - 0 3 12 17 20 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
3/7115

8 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8604 Gordon 39.00 5 3 13 27 0 NQ

8823 Dempsey 40.83 4 6 18 9 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
3/7115

8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8833 Teddy 48.31 3 7 11 8 0 NQ
12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12831 Pension 38.09 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
12830 Brady 43.42 3 0o 18 17 0 NQ
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20619 Harry 39.63 2 0 11 8 0 NQ





